ASFB BOARD OF TRUSTEES 

LETTER OF UNDERSTANDING 

As Trustees and Ambassadors of Aspen Santa Fe Ballet, members of the Board of Trustees are 

expected to fulfill the following obligations:  

 Payment of Annual Dues: $2,500.00 (two thousand five hundred dollars) – payment due 

January 31st 

 Membership in ASFB National Council: $2,500.00 (two thousand five hundred dollars) – 

payment due January 31st 

 Cultivate 1 (one) new member to the ASFB National Council annually 

 Purchase or coordinate a full table at the annual ASFB Gala 

 Attendance and support of ASFB performances and ASFB presents 

 Attendance of at least 50% of board meetings